
 

 

vkbZlh,evkj&jk"Vªh; tutkfr; LokLF; vuqla/kku laLFkku 

LokLF; vuqla/kku foHkkx] LokLF; vkSj ifjokj 

dY;k.k ea=ky;] Hkkjr ljdkj 

ICMR - National Institute of Research in Tribal Health 

Department of Health Research, Ministry of Health  

and Family Welfare, Government of India 

Dated: -31.01.2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

1 Tender Reference No. NIRTH/Open tender/Inst/05-21/2019-2020 

2 Tender ID 2020_ICMR_533454_1 

3 Tender Tittle  

  
 

Supply of Fourier Transform Infrared (FTIR) at ICMR-

NIRTH Jabalpur 

4 Corrigendum Tittle*  Cancellation of Tender  

5. Reason of Cancellation Tender No.2020_ICMR_533454_1 is hereby cancelled 

due to unavoidable administration reasons. 

 
 

 

Director  

 
Prepared by:  

Name : R.K. Thakur  

Designation : Section Officer  

Date of Update:31.01.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NIRTH dkEIysDl] ukxiqj ekxZ] iks- vkW- x<+k] tcyiqj] e/;izns'k& 482 003] Hkkjr 

NIRTH Complex, Nagpur Road, P.O. Garha, Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh – 482 003, India 

Tel: +91-761-2370800   

Fax: +91-761-2672835  

www.nirth.res.in 

fo'o LokLF; laxBu 

tutkfr LokLF; ds fy, lg;ksxh dsaæ 
 

World Health Organization 

Collaborating Centre for the Health of 

Indigenous Populations 
 


